SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.
WKN: 081717

ISIN: NL0000817179

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price
12.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.65% (-0.08)

NLO000817179
SLIGR

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Commerce
Stock

544 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

12.30 EUR (100)
12.80 EUR (80)
12.42 EUR
12.50 EUR
12.20 EUR
12.38 EUR
12.321503 EUR
42,331
521,582.00

277
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B Equity Weekly &,
2 Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=795aeaa8db9f9440c47ded8ffaa9fc88ed8601439c435a948f0da43f52b6d61f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66975238480793b40&time=1720891370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e85979696f57165515bbec6c192c618da4d596b6e72d8d5f47a399bfa72b7a57&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bdf4c39fee13694f&time=1720891370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d02e81be471bda8d9bfd9a4350fcbe1203f60ab5b71a44d77bf512b4645dee&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7641afd49744d322e&time=1720891370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a6fb0981231cf70a03eaa7df6abd47842a8da5633b902d60573cb33e357830&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cceacf0a01be1aaf&time=1720891370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82910b668b16d0e291963145ee0740c57aac1464803f312c32f514dbecbfbc4c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3adf1b755802d1e2f&time=1720891370&tool=RSC

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price

12.30 EUR

Difference © -065%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN NLO000817179
Symbol SLIGR
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 544 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.30 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.80 EUR (80)
Open 12.42 EUR
High 12.50 EUR
Low 12.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.38 EUR
VWAP 12.321503 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,331
Trading volume 521,582.00
Number of trades 277
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -21.95% -23.41% -48.43%
Perf (abs.) -3.46 -3.76 -11.55
Beta 0.66 0.54 0.66
Volatility 17.74 20.49 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 15:36
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12

Price

12.24 EUR

12.24 EUR

12.58 EUR

12.38 EUR

12.32 EUR

12.68 EUR (53,718
13.26 EUR (25,946
13.68 EUR (25,173
15.19 EUR (22,829
16.30 EUR (2024/01/04
12.20 EUR (2024/07/12
18.30 EUR (2023/09/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.20 EUR (2024/07/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 6

0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30004621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271634482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929477

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

16:29 13.66 USD 0.00

17:35 12.30 EUR 0.52

08:10 12.32 EUR 0.00

18:42 12.28 EUR 0.00

277

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372690733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980916

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SLIGRO FOOD GROUP NV

Corridor 11 - 5466 RB Veghel
Telefon: +31-41-334-35-00
Fax: +31-41-336-30-10

E-mail: info@sligrofoodgroup.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koen Slippens Chairman of Managing
Board

G.J.C.Mvan der Member of Executive

Veeken Committee

Rob van der Member of Executive

Sluijs Committee

Board of directors
Dirk Anbeek

Aart Duijzer

Angélique de Vries-
Schipperijn

Gert van de
Weerdhof

Inge Plochaet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sligrofoodgroup.nl
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